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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 26 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
04/06/2023 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 59.96 560 R 28.09 31.87
2. ABD ELMEGUID, Youssef 09 Alexandria 1:03.06 482 29.26 33.80
3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:03.61 469 29.30 34.31
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:08.74 372 31.27 37.47
5. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 1:14.98 286 33.37 41.61
6. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:15.37 282 34.78 40.59
7. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:17.28 261 36.18 41.10
8. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:17.76 257 34.67 43.09
9. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:20.07 235 37.84 42.23

10. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:40.03 120 45.70 54.33

15 - 18 years

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 56.58 667 Q 26.83 29.75
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 56.59 667 Q 26.54 30.05

Rekord

3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 57.87 623 Q 26.98 30.89
4. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 57.88 623 Q 26.90 30.98
5. TORK, Ahmed 07 Alexandria 58.70 597 Q 26.81 31.89
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 59.78 566 R 28.15 31.63
7. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:02.19 502 28.90 33.29
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 1:09.68 357 31.52 38.16
9. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PVK Buducnost 1:10.41 346 31.10 39.31

10. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.45 281 33.09 42.36
11. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.59 258 34.50 43.09
12. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 1:19.63 239 34.73 44.90
13. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:23.07 210 36.17 46.90

DSQ SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 1:09.22 32.22 37.00

Open

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 56.58 667 Q 26.83 29.75
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 56.59 667 Q 26.54 30.05

Rekord

3. AHMED, Ibrahim 01 Alexandria 56.65 665 Q 26.75 29.90
4. FARAG, Saeed 03 Alexandria 57.63 631 Q 27.03 30.60
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 57.87 623 Q 26.98 30.89
6. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 57.88 623 Q 26.90 30.98
7. TORK, Ahmed 07 Alexandria 58.70 597 Q 26.81 31.89
8. ABI, ISMAIL EFE 04 Galatasaray 59.46 575 Q 27.45 32.01
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 59.78 566 R 28.15 31.63

10. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 59.96 560 R 28.09 31.87
11. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:02.19 502 28.90 33.29
12. ABD ELMEGUID, Youssef 09 Alexandria 1:03.06 482 29.26 33.80
13. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:03.61 469 29.30 34.31
14. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:08.74 372 31.27 37.47
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 1:09.68 357 31.52 38.16
16. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PVK Buducnost 1:10.41 346 31.10 39.31
17. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 1:14.98 286 33.37 41.61
18. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:15.37 282 34.78 40.59
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.45 281 33.09 42.36
20. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:17.28 261 36.18 41.10
21. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.59 258 34.50 43.09
22. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:17.76 257 34.67 43.09
23. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 1:19.63 239 34.73 44.90
24. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:20.07 235 37.84 42.23
25. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:23.07 210 36.17 46.90
26. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:40.03 120 45.70 54.33

DSQ SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 1:09.22 32.22 37.00


